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Across 31. Say again Down
1. Nabokov novel 33. Sound quality 1. Sailor's affirmative
4. Meter reading 35. Ended a fast 2. Beaver's work
8. Garden bloom, 36. Fluid container 3. Parisian pal
informally 38. Roulette bet 4.  song
(lﬁzs.hThanksglvmg side 39. Barbecue item 5. Accommodate
13. Smell 41. British gun 6. Decayed
. i i . Poet's pali i
14. Anger 42. Conspiratorial group 7 oet's pa indromic
' 45. Sulk preposition
15. Settle in a new 7. C ] 8. Stand of trees
country . Comrade in arms
9. Old Italian money
17. Rev. Roberts 48. Honeymooner
18. Deep]y engrossed 52. Ancient colonnade 10. Jai —
. . . 11. Big name in
53. Nab f: t
19. Be of service to apisco lavorite computers
20. Hemingway nickname ~54. In the past 16. Mark
23. Clipped 53. Pawn 19. Up and about
56. Bak .
25. Tolerate ? ery product 20. Prefix with legal
27. Cashew, e.g. 57. Hither's partner 21. Aid in crime
28. Arctic bird

22. Meerschaum, e.g.

24.
26.
28.
29.
30.
32.
34.
37.
39.
40.
42.
43.
44.
46.
48.
49.
50.
51.

Same old, same old
Painting holder
Adjoin

Craving

Astute

Keyboard key

Walk leisurely

Cell phone feature
Whitewater craft
Shady spot
Alternative to plastic
Voice below soprano
Voting group
Conspiracy
Commandment word
Course of action

"I" problem

Family head
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